12.00 5  206.000SAREE DOLLY  2472.00 8  0.00

7.00 5  330.000SAREE HERBAL  2310.00 9  0.00

6.00 5  230.000SAREE AKASH  1380.00 10  0.00

10.00 5  90.000BOX KHUSHBOO  900.00 11  0.00

6.00 5  30.000BP TISUE ALL OVER  180.00 12  0.00

21368.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

21368.00

RS. TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

534.20

534.20

82.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

21368.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 534.20
5%

21368.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :